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BREADED, JALAPENO/CHEESE-STUFFED, SHRIMP, 
"SHRIMP JAMMERS," 4-2 LB 
Dot #: 
356063  

Mfr #: 
089220 

GTIN: 
10025753208920 

Supplier: 
Description: 
BREADED, JALAPENO/CHEESE-STUFFED, SHRIMP, "SHRIMP JAMMERS," 4-2 LB 

Images and Attachments 

 

Product Information 
Classification: 
Shellfish Prepared/Processed (Frozen) (10000256) 

Dimensions (HxWxD): 
6.25 x 10.75 x 11.88 

Weight Gross / Net: 
9.2 Pounds / 8 Pounds 

Origin: 
(US) UNITED STATES 

Storage Temperature: 
0°F 

Pallet Configuration: 
Ti:12 Hi:7 

Servings Per Container: 
26 

Features and Benefits 
Features: 
Quick & easy to prepare. Layer packed & clean tail. Cooks in three minutes. An excellent appetizer. 

http://locust:8081/sync_pdi/servlet/ItemDynSpec?emailParms=a2h1bnRlckBwZWFrc2FsZXNta3QuY29tfDljNmU2NzhjZGVjODM1MzhjODgwZTFiNTY3ZGQzYWM5fHxkb3Rmb29kc3x8fHwzNTYwNjN8XjFiYTI0YjgxYmJjZDllNGUyMmIyYmVhZmJkZmUyOTUyYWVlZjkxMmI%3D&emailView=true


Storage: 
KEEP FROZEN UNTIL READY TO USE. DO NOT REFREEZE. 

Nutritionals and Ingredients 
Representation of label(s). The actual nutritional label(s) on the package may vary slightly 

  Nutrition Facts (Prepared) 

 

Serving Size   140 g 
Servings Per Container    

 

Amount Per Serving 

 

Calories   300 Calories from fat   90 

 

% Daily Value* 

Total Fat   10 g 15% 

 Saturated Fat   6 g 30% 

 Trans Fat   0 g  

Cholesterol   85 mg 28% 

Sodium   1070 mg 45% 

Total Carbohydrate   39 g 13% 

 Dietary Fiber   2 g 8% 

 Sugar   1 g  

Protein   15 g  

 

Vitamin A   419.04 NIU 8% 

Vitamin C   6.75 mg 10% 

Calcium   138.63 mg 15% 

Iron   1.21 mg 6% 

(-) Information is currently not available for this nutrient. 

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie 
diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower 
depending on your calorie needs:** 

** Percent Daily Values listed below are intended for 
adults and children over 4 years of age. Foods 
represented or purported to be for use by infants, 
children less than 4 years of age, pregnant women, or 
lactating women shall use the RDI's that are specified 
for the intended group provided by the FDA. 

 

 

  

Child Nutrition Label:  



Ingredients: SHRIMP, BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, WATER, CREAM 
CHEESE (PASTEURIZED CULTURED MILK AND CREAM, 
WHEY, SALT, STABILIZERS (XANTHAN GUM AND/OR CAROB 
BEAN GUM AND/OR TARA GUM AND/OR GUAR GUM), 
MONTEREY JACK CHEESE (MILK, SALT, CHEESE 
CULTURES, ENZYMES), DICED JALAPENO PEPPERS, 
WHEAT FLOUR, CHEDDAR CHEESE (MILK, CHEESE 
CULTURE, SALT, ENZYMES), SALT, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS 
OF: YELLOW CORN FLOUR, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, 
CREAM, GELATINIZED WHEAT STARCH, SODIUM 
PHOSPHATE, SUGAR, MILKFAT, SODIUM 
HEXAMETAPHOSPHATE, ARTIFICAIL COLOR, GARLIC 
POWDER, LEAVENING (SODIUM BICARBONATE, SODIUM 
ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE), SUNFLOWER OIL, ONION 
POWDER, YEAST, SOYBEAN OIL, YELLOW 6, XANTHAN 
GUM, LOCUST BEAN GUM, GUAR GUM, CARRAGEENAN, 
YEAST EXTRACT, CITRIC ACID, SORBIC ACID 
(PRESERVATIVE), SODIUM BENZOATE (PRESERVATIVE), 
SODIUM TRIPOLYPHOSPHATE (TO RETAIN MOISTURE), 
SODIUM BISULFITE (AS A PRESERVATIVE).CONTAINS: 
SHRIMP, WHEAT, MILK 

Allergens and Diet 

Allergens (FDA) 
Peanuts: Free From 

Tree Nuts: Free From 

Eggs: Free From 

Milk: Contains 

Fish: Free From 

Molluscs: Free From 

Crustacean: Contains 

Soy: Free From 

Wheat: Contains 

Sesame Seeds: Free From 
 

Suitable for Diet 
Kosher:  

Organic:  

Dietetic:  

Gluten Free:  

Halal:  

Vegan:  

Vegetarian:  

No Beef:  

No Pork:  
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